8° PS Arabi A Bergamo (B

International)

Bergamo,

Italy

05 Sep 2020, Yearling Fillies
A

Position Horse

1st Name: AB JANA
Colour: bay
Owner: Abhaa
Arabians -
Albabtain AS A
Ahmad
Breeder: BENEDETTI
MAURO

2nd Name: ABA
RASHEEDA
Colour: bay
Owner: BARBARO
ANDREA
Breeder: BARBARO
ANDREA

3rd Name: SS RAWNAQ
Colour: bay
Owner: Allevamento
Stigler Stud
Breeder:
Allevamento Stigler
Stud

Score
90.94

90.56

90.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

M.A. E.G. P.P. A.S.

19.5 195 19 19.5

19.5 19 19 19.5
NECK 19 19.5 19 19
B&T 18.5 18 18.5 18.5
LEGS 16 15,5 155 16

MOVE 18.5 19 17.5 18

M.A. E.G. P.P. A.S.
19 19 19.5 19
19 19.5 19 19.5

NECK 18.5 19 19 18

18 18 18 17.5

LEGS 155 15.5 16 15.5

MOVE 19 19 19 19

M.A. E.G. P.P. A.S.
19 19 19 19
19 19 19 19

NECK 19 19 18.5 18.5

RSy EEREURY &
E 3 ;

B&T 17.5 175 17.5 18
LEGS 155 15.5 16 16
MOVE 19.5 19 19.5 19



4th Name: HERA 90.19
REGALIS
Colour: bay
Owner: REGALIS
ARABIANS SRL
Breeder: REGALIS
ARABIANS SRL

5th Name: BISHARAT AL 88.25
DAWLA
Colour: grey
Owner: KARA ALI
DIAA and
SOUTHERN
CHARIOT STUD
Breeder: KARA-ALI
DIAA

0 Name: ARIA MPE
Colour: grey
Owner: MANZI
ANTONIO
Breeder: MANZI
ANTONIO

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

M.A. E.G. P.P.
19

19.5 19
19 19.5 19
NECK 18.5 19 19
B 18 18.5 18
LEGS 155 15,5 155

MOVE 18.5 19 18

M.A. E.G. P.P.
18.5 19 18.5
18.5 19 18.5
NECK 17.5 18,5 18.5

G/ GG

B&T 17 17.5 17
LEGS 145 15.5 16
MOVE 19 18.5 19

No detailed scorecard available

A.S.

19
19.5
19
18.5
15.5
17.5

A.S.

18.5
18.5



Bergamo,

Italy

05 Sep 2020, Yearling Fillies

B

Position Horse Score

1st Name: FALAK AL 90.81
SHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Shaqab
member of QF
Breeder: Al Shaqab
member of QF

2nd Name: MADAMA 90.56
MONISCIONE
Colour: grey
Owner: AZ. AGR.
BUZZI GIANCARLO
Breeder: AZ. AGR.
BUZZI GIANCARLO

3rd Name: AYAAR AL 90.19
SHAQAB
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Shaqab
member of QF
Breeder: Al Shaqab
member of QF

4th Name: SWEET MOON 88.13
Colour: bay
Owner: BOSSALINI
NICOLETTA
Breeder: BOSSALINI
NICOLETTA

Detail

LEGS
MOVE

NECK
B&T
LEGS
MOVE

LEGS

o ECREICIE | ETRGICE
3 : : s :

MOVE

NECK

B&T

LEGS
MOVE

M.A.

15.5
19

M.A.
19
19.5
19
17.5
15.5
19

M.A.
19
19
19
18

15.5
19

M.A.
18.5
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

E.G.
19.5
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

E.G.
19.5
20
19.5
18
15.5
19

E.G.
19
19.5
19
18
16
18.5

E.G.
18.5
19
19
17.5
15.5
18

P.P.
19
19

18.5
18

15.5
19

P.P.
19
19

18.5
18

15.5

18.5

P.P.
19.5
19.5
18.5
18.5
15.5
18

P.P.
19
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
17.5

A.S.
19
19.5
18.5
18
16
18.5

A.S.
19.5
19.5
19.5
18
15
18.5

A.S.
19
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

A.S.
18.5
18.5
18.5
17
16
17.5



0 Name: NAF ZAINAH No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: ALMASOUD
NAIF MOHAMMED
Breeder: ALMASOUD
NAIF MOHAMMED

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL



Bergamo,

Italy

05 Sep 2020, Yearling Colts

A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: ERAOS
Colour: bay

Owner: JANICK
BURRI & REBECCA
MULLER

Breeder: Woody
Arabians

Name: IMPERIUM
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JUMAIL
STUD

Breeder: DAVIDE
BONA

Name: KING ARTHUR
Colour: grey

Owner: Soc. Agr.
Allevamento Badia
di Cartabia

Breeder: Soc. Agr.
Allevamento Badia
di Cartabia

Name: KENNET
Colour: bay

Owner: Az. Agr.
Scuderia La
Chiesetta di Ferrari
Simone

Breeder: Az. Agr.
Scuderia La
Chiesetta di Ferrari
Simone

Score
91.06

90.19

88.44

87.31

Detail

M.A.
19
19
19
18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19.5

M.A.
19
19.5
19

T 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18.5

M.A.
PE 18.5
HEAD 18.5
NECK 18.5
18
LEGS 14.5

FERREE [EERRER PERRE
f o af o

MOVE 18

M.A.
18.5
18.5
NECK 18.5
B&T 17.5
LEGS 15
MOVE 18.5

E.G.
19.5

19.5
19
18
16

19.5

E.G.
19
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
18.5

E.G.
19
19
19
18

15.5
18

E.G.
18.5
18
18

17.5
15.5

18

P.P.

19
19
18.5
18.5
16
19

P.P.
19.5
19.5
19
18
16
17.5

P.P.
18.5
18.5
18
18
15.5
18

P.P.
18

A.S.

19
19
18.5
17
16
19

A.S.

19
19.5
19
18
15.5
18

A.S.

18.5
18.5
18.5
18
16
17.5

A.S.

18
17.5
18
17.5
15.5
17.5



5th Name: NADIR BY
JAMIL
Colour: chestnut
Owner: CATTANEO
MARINO
Breeder: CATTANEO
MARINO

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

87.19

NECK

B&T

LEGS
MOVE

M.A.
18.5
18
18
17.5
15
18

E.G. P.P.

18.5
18
18
18

15.5
18

18
17.5
18
18
15.5
18

A.S.
18.5
18
18
17.5
15
17.5



Bergamo,

Italy

05 Sep 2020, Yearling Colts

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: OSAYEL AL
SHAQAB

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Shaqab
member of QF
Breeder: Al Shaqab
member of QF

Name: GUGGENHEIM
Colour: grey

Owner: PARISI
MASSIMO

Breeder: PARISI
MASSIMO

Name: RASWAAN
DEI GOTI

Colour: bay

Owner: Az. Agricola
dei Goti di Munafo
Francesco

Breeder: Az. Agricola
dei Goti di Munafo
Francesco

Name: NAF ZAYED
Colour: grey

Owner: ALMASOUD
NAIF MOHAMMED
Breeder: ALMASOUD
NAIF MOHAMMED

Score
91.25

88.5

88.44

88.06

Detail

M.A. E.G.
19

19.5

19 19.5
19 19.5
18 18

LEGS 155 155

MOVE 19 19.5
M.A. E.G.

19 19

19 19

NECK 18.5 18.5
B&T 17.5 18
LEGS 15 15
MOVE 18 18.5

M.A. E.G.

PE 18.5 18.5
HEAD 18.5 19
NECK 18.5 18.5

RG] EIGEIGEN EGE

B&T 17.5 17.5
LEGS 155 15.5
MOVE 18.5 18.5

M.A. E.G.

18.5 19

18.5 19
NECK 18.5 19
17 17.5
LEGS 15 15.5
MOVE 18 18.5

P.P.

19
19
18.5
18
15.5
19

P.P.
18.5
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18

P.P.
18.5
19
18.5
17.5
16
18.5

P.P.
18.5
18.5
18
17.5
15.5
18

A.S.

19.5
19.5
19
18
16
19.5

A.S.

19
19
18
18
14.5
18.5

A.S.

18.5
18.5
18
17
15
18.5

A.S.
18.5
18.5
18.5
17
15.5
18.5



0 Name: RAAJI AL No detailed scorecard available
SHAQAB
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Shaqgab
member of QF
Breeder: Al Shaqab
member of QF

Judges

M.A. i1 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
E.G. 11Eric Gear, FR

P.P. := Pekka Paakkonen, SE

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL



Bergamo,

Italy

05 Sep 2020, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: IYLAH EL
AZIZ

Colour: grey
Owner:
WOODYARABIAN
Breeder:
WOODYARABIAN

Name: ZEENA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: AL SHAQAB
MEMBER OF Q.A.
Breeder: AL SHAQAB
MEMBER OF Q.A.

Name: JASMINE AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: AL SHAQAB
MEMBER OF Q.A.
Breeder: AL SHAQAB
MEMBER OF Q.A.

Name: SAMSARA
DEL GRINO

Colour: bay

Owner: Gonzales
Pardo Jacquelinne
Marlene

Breeder: Gonzales
Pardo Jacquelinne
Marlene

Score
90.94

90.38

89.94

89.31

Detail

M.A. E.G.

19.5

19.5 20
19 20
18 18

LEGS 155 155

MOVE 18.5 19

M.A. E.G.

19 19

19 19.5

19.5

T 18 18

LEGS 15.5 16
MOVE 19 19

M.A. E.G.

19 19
HEAD 19 19

NECK 17.5 18.5

2 o 3 3
-
(e]

B&T 17.5 17.5
LEGS 155 15.5

MOVE 19 19

GG B

M.A. E.G.

19 19

19 19

NECK 19 19
B&T 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 15

MOVE 18.5 19

19.5

P.P.
19.5
19.5

19
18
15
18

P.P.

19
19
19
18
15.5
18.5

P.P.

19
19
18.5
18
15.5
19

P.P.
19

A.S.

20
20

19.5
18.5

15
18

A.S.

19
19
19
18
15
18.5

A.S.

19.5
19
19
18
15
19

A.S.

19
19
19
17
16
18.5



5th Name: MARISSE AL 89.19
TIGLIO
Colour: bay
Owner: ALL AL
TIGLIO di LODETTI
DANIEL
Breeder: QUADRI
MIRTA

6th Name: MAKITA ) 89.13
Colour: grey
Owner:
Demeersseman
Christine Alice
Pharilde Jamar
Breeder:
Demeersseman
Christine Alice
Pharilde Jamar

7th Name: AMEL 88.13
FORBED
Colour: grey
Owner: BEDNARSKA
EWA AGNIESZKA
Breeder:
BEDNARSKA EWA
AGNIESZKA

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

M.A.

18.5
18.5
NECK 18.5
B&T 17.5
LEGS 15
MOVE 18.5

M.A.

E.G. P.P.

A.S.

18.5
18
18.5
18

19

E.G. P.P.

19
19
19
18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18.5

18.5
18.5
NECK 18.5

RG] CIGIRGICIE EIEIRCIC

B&T 17.5
LEGS 15
MOVE 18.5

M.A.

19 18.5
18.5 18.5
18.5 18.5

18 18

16 15.5

19 19

19 18.5
19.5 18.5
18.5 18
17.5 17.5
155 155

19 18.5
E.G. P.P.

19 18.5
19 18.5
18.5 18.5
17.5 17.5
15,5 155
19 18

A.S.

19

A.S.

18.5



Bergamo,

Italy

05 Sep 2020, Colts 2 years
old

Position Horse
1st Name: SAHIL BY
KAHIL

Colour: grey
Owner: BATTISTI
GIUSEPPE
Breeder: BATTISTI
GIUSEPPE

2nd Name: FAHAD AL
SHAQAB
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Shaqab
member of QF
Breeder: Al Shaqab
member of QF

3rd Name: ARHES
Colour: grey
Owner: Milena Rita
Barazzetta
Breeder: Milena Rita
Barazzetta

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

Score
91.75

91.19

89.88

Detail

M.A. E.G. P.P.
19.5 195 195
19.5 195 195
19 19 19
18 18.5 18.5
LEGS 15.5 16 16

MOVE 19 19 19

M.A. E.G. P.P.
19.5 20 19.5
20 20 19.5
NECK 19.5 19 19

T 18 18.5 18
LEGS 155 15,5 155

MOVE 19 19 18.5

M.A. E.G. P.P.

19 19 19
HEAD 18.5 19 19
NECK 18.5 19 18.5
18 18 18
15 15 16
19 19 19

o) i o

A.S.

19
19
18.5
18.5
16
19

A.S.

19
19.5
18
18
15.5
18.5

A.S.

18.5



Bergamo,

Italy

05 Sep 2020, Fillies 3 years
old

Position Horse
1st Name: VIRGINIA
MONISCIONE

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AZ. AGR.
BUZZI GIANCARLO
Breeder: AZ. AGR.
BUZZI GIANCARLO

2nd Name: SHUAA AL
SHAQAB
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL SHAQAB
MEMBER OF Q.A.
Breeder: AL SHAQAB
MEMBER OF Q.A.

3rd Name: SUWAIRA AL
SHAQAB
Colour: bay
Owner: AL SHAQAB
MEMBER OF Q.A.
Breeder: AL SHAQAB
MEMBER OF Q.A.

4th Name: VESTIGE
Colour: bay
Owner: IERVOLINO
GIANLUCA
Breeder: IERVOLINO
GIANLUCA

Score
91.88

91.44

91.13

90.94

Detail

NECK

LEGS
MOVE

NECK
B&T
LEGS
MOVE

LEGS
MOVE

LEGS

PERRES NEERRES NEEERE
- o -

MOVE

M.A.

19.5
19.5

18
15
19.5

M.A.

19.5
19.5
19
18.5
15.5
19.5

M.A.

19.5
19
19
18

15.5

19.5

M.A.

15.5
18.5

19.5

20 19
19.5 19
19.5 18.5
18 18
16 15.5
19.5 19

E.G. P.P.

19.5 195
19.5 19
19.5 19
18 18
16 15.5
19.5 185

E.G. P.P.

19 19.5
19.5 195
19 19
18 18
15,5 155
19 19

E.G. P.P.

19.5 195
19.5 195
19 19
18.5 18
15.5 16
19 18.5

E.G. P.P.

A.S.

20
19.5
20
18.5
15.5
19

A.S.

19.5
20
19
18
15

18.5

A.S.

19.5

19.5

19.5
18
15
19

A.S.

19
19.5
19
18
15.5
19



5th Name: NELI Z 89.56
Colour: bay
Owner: ZUPANCIC
MARJAN
Breeder: ZUPANCIC
MARJAN

6th Name: MESA EL 88.63
DUCA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AZ. AGR.
FREDDY DUCA
Breeder: AZ. AGR.
FREDDY DUCA

0 Name: VICKTORIA
NUR
Colour: bay
Owner: AZ. AGR.
NUR ARABIAN DI
SALVATORI
CRISTINA
Breeder: AZ. AGR.
NUR ARABIAN DI
SALVATORI
CRISTINA

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

M.A. E.G. P.P.

19

19 18.5
18.5 19 18.5
NECK 185 18,5 18.5
B 18 18 18
LEGS 15.5 16 16

MOVE 19 19 18.5

M.A. E.G. P.P.
18.5 18.5 19
18.5 18.5 19
NECK 18.5 18,5 18.5

G/ GG

B&T 17.5 17.5 18
LEGS 15.5 15 15.5
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

A.S.

18.5
18
18
18

15.5
18

A.S.

18.5
18
18.5
17.5

18.5



Bergamo,

Italy

05 Sep 2020, Colts 3 years
old

Position Horse
1st Name: AMANI
MONISCIONE

Colour: chestnut
Owner: VALENTINA
PICCIOLI

Breeder: AZ AGR
BUZZI GIANCARLO

2nd Name: KALIL AL
SHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Shaqab
member of QF
Breeder: Al Shaqgab
member of QF

3rd Name: MARC'S
MAGIC KA
Colour: bay
Owner: BICI
ARMELIN
Breeder: NV
ZOUTEKREKEN -
GHEYSENS PAUL
MR.

4th Name: PEGASO BY
PENELOPE
Colour: bay
Owner: Mauro
D'adda
Breeder:
FRANCIACORTA
ARABIANS az arg

Score
91.94

91.44

90.44

88.88

Detail

M.A.
19.5
19
NECK 19.5
18
LEGS 15
MOVE 19.5

"ol
IIQIE
-

M.A.

TYPE 19.5

19.5
NECK 19
B&T 18.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19.5

M.A.
19
HEAD 19

NECK

LEGS

= W j
(o) 74)
HI ) IIH IIIIE

M.A.
18.5
18.5

NECK 18.5
B&T 18.5
LEGS 15.5

MOVE 18.5

E.G.

19.5
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19.5

E.G.

19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
19.5

E.G.

19
19
18.5
17.5
15.5
19

E.G.
18.5
18.5
18.5
18.5
15.5
18.5

P.P.
19.5
19
18.5
18.5
15.5
19.5

P.P.
19
19
19
18

15.5
19

P.P.
19.5
19
18.5
18
15.5
19

P.P.
18.5
18.5
18.5

A.S.

19.5
19
19.5
18.5
16
19.5

A.S.

19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
19

A.S.

19
19
18.5
17.5
16
19

A.S.

18
18
18
18
15.5
18.5



Judges

M.A. i1 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL



Bergamo,

Italy

05 Sep 2020, Mares 4 - 7 years
old

Position Horse
1st Name: DA LITTLE
PRINCESS

Colour: grey
Owner: Prisco
Donato

Breeder: DIAMOND
ARABIANS,
CORNELIA
KOLNBERGER

2nd Name: CLOTILDE
Colour: grey
Owner: Az Agr La
Tresca DI FILIPPINI
GIANCARLO
Breeder: Az Agr La
Tresca DI FILIPPINI
GIANCARLO

3rd Name: MAYESTA OS
Colour: grey
Owner: ROTA
ALESSANDRO
Breeder: GESTUT
OSTERHOF

4th Name: HRH
ZARAHEMLA ZARLIA
Colour: grey
Owner: KARA ALI
DIAA and
SOUTHERN
CHARIOT STUD
Breeder: PETER &
TANIA HORNBY

Score
93.69

91.63

91.38

90.56

Detail

LEGS
MOVE

NECK
T

LEGS

MOVE

LEGS

II : Ili IIﬁIE : II : IE
- o -

MOVE

LEGS

MOVE

M.A.
19.5
19.5
19
19
16
19.5

M.A.
19
19

19.5
18

15.5
19

M.A.
19.5
19
19
18
15.5
19.5

M.A.
19.5
19
19
18
15.5
19.5

E.G.
20
20
19.5
19
16.5
19.5

E.G.
19
19.5
19
18
16
19

E.G.
19
19

19.5
18

15.5
19

E.G.
19
19
18.5
18
15.5
19

P.P.
20
19.5
19
18
16
19.5

P.P.
19.5
19.5
19.5
18.5
16
19

P.P.
19.5
19.5
19
18.5
16
18.5

P.P.
19

A.S.
20
19.5
19.5
19
16
19.5

A.S.
19
19.5
19.5
18
16.5
19

A.S.
19
19
19
18

16.5
19

A.S.
19
19

18.5
18

15.5
19



5th Name: ATHENE NWA
Colour: bay
Owner: FERRARI
SIMONE - SCUD LA
CHIESETTA
Breeder: FERRARI
SIMONE - SCUD LA
CHIESETTA

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

89.88

NECK

B&T

LEGS
MOVE

M.A.

18.5
18.5
19
17.5
16
19

E.G. P.P.

19
18.5
19
18
15.5

19

19
19
18.5
18
16
19

A.S.
18.5
18.5
19
17.5
15.5
18.5



Bergamo,
Italy

05 Sep 2020, Mares 8 years old and
older
Position

1st Name: ESPARTA
Colour: grey
Owner: Allevamento
Stigler Stud
Breeder: SK Janow
Podlaski

Horse

2nd Name: EMFALA
Colour: grey
Owner: Azienda
Agricola Gornati
Matteo
Breeder: GRZEGORZ
DUDEK

3rd Name: PELMIRA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Azienda
Agricola Gornati
Matteo
Breeder: SK BIALKA

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

Score
91.06

90.44

90.13

Detail

NECK

LEGS
MOVE

NECK
T

LEGS

MOVE

o EEILIE | ETREICE
3 : : e :

19

M.A.

19
18.5
18
15.5

19

M.A.

19
19

18.5

18
16

18.5

M.A.

19
19
19
18
16
19

E.G.
19.5

19

18.5
18.5

16
19.5

E.G.

E.G.
19
19.5

P.P.

19
19
18
18

15.5

19

P.P.

P.P.
18.5
18.5

A.S.

19
19

18.5
18.5

16

19.5

A.S.

A.S.

19



Bergamo,

Italy
05 Sep 2020, Stallions 4 - 7 years
old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: MEDAN AL 92.75 M.A. E.G. P.P. A.S.
SHAQAB
Colour: grey 19.5 20 19.5 20
Owner: Al Shaqab 19.5 20 19.5 19.5
member of QF e 105 195 19 195
Breeder: Al Shaqab
member of QF B&T 18.5 19 18 18.5
LEGS 16 16 15.5 15.5
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19 19
2nd Name: JASMIN Z 90.81 M.A. E.G. P.P. A.S.
Colour: grey
Owner: Pasi Angelo TYPE 19 19 19 19
Breeder: ZUPANCIC m 19 195 19 19
MARJAN NECK 18.5 19 19 18.5
18 185 18 18
LEGS 15.5 15.5 16 16
MOVE 19 19 19 19
3rd Name: SHADI EL 90.69 M.A. E.G. P.P. A.S.
MARWAN
Colour: grey 19 19 19 19
Owner: PASTINE - 19 19 19 19
LAUDI
CLAUDIO Bl © 1 15 1
Breeder: PASTINE
CLAUDIO 17.5 18 18 17.5
- 16 16 15.5 15.5
MOVE 19 19.5 19.5 19
4th Name: SM AZRAFF 89.63 M.A. E.G. P.P. A.S.
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Nayfat TYPE 19 19 19 19
Stud m 19 19 19 19
Breeder: Haras NECK 19 185 19 195
Maalesh

B&T 17.5 17.5 18 17.5
LEGS 14.5 15 155 15.5
MOVE 19 19 19 18.5



5th Name: MABEL STAR
KA
Colour: bay
Owner: Az. Agricola
dei Goti di Munafo
Francesco
Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

89.44

NECK

B&T

LEGS
MOVE

M.A.

18.5
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

E.G. P.P.

18.5
19
18.5
18
16
18.5

19
19
18.5
18
16
18.5

A.S.
19
19

18.5

17.5

15.5

18.5



Bergamo,

Italy

05 Sep 2020, Stallions 8 years old and

older

Position Horse

1st

2nd

Judges

M.A. i1 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT

Name: SULTAN AL

SHAQAB
Colour: grey

Owner: AL SHAQAB

MEMBER OF Q.A.

Breeder: AL SHAQAB

MEMBER OF Q.A.

Name: JAMIL IBN
SHAKLAN P
Colour: bay
Owner: SENCILA
BLED D.O.O.
Breeder: SENCILA
BLED D.O.O.

Name: K.Z.
MASH'HAAR
Colour: black
Owner: ROVIDA
ROSSANA
Breeder: ZIRINSKI
KOBI

E.G. 1 Eric Gear, FR

P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

Score
92.75

91.44

Detail

M.A. E.G. P.P.
20

20 20
19.5 19.5 195
NECK 19.5 19 19
B&T 19 19 18.5
LEGS 155 155 16
MOVE 195 19.5 19.5

M.A. E.G. P.P.
19 19.5 195
19 19 19
19 19 19

B& 18 18 18

LEGS 15.5 16 16

MOVE 19 19.5 20

UERGIUE G
3 :

No detailed scorecard available

A.S.

19
19.5
18.5

18
15.5
19.5

A.S.

19
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